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28
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Name

Junco Partner

One of these Mornings
Minstrel Of The Dawn
Feeling The Sunlight

Every Day Is Saturday

Ole Buttermilk Sky

That Silver Haired Daddy Of Mine
She's Got You

| Don't Know

Wild Rose Of The Mountain
My Epitaph

Sandhill Crane

This Ol River

Nothing New

Stained Glass Heart

Cajun Lament

Can't Stop Thinkning About You
Singing to Sea (Sailing to Shore)
Julieta's Ting Ting Dance
Orange

Blue

The Color Blue

Halfway From Nashville
Insult To Injury

House Of The Rising Sun
We Can Do Better
Homeless

Is The World A Better Place
Heartless In Texas

In Between

You Can Go

Elizabeth From KnoXVllle

Time
2:45
1:54
3:28
3:07
3:32
2:15
2:55
3:03
2:35
2:14
3:07
2:35
2:38
3:26
2:47
2:33
3:35
4:09
4:45
1:30
1:38
4:38
3:21
3:49
5:13
3:17
2:38
3:25
4:46
4:26
3:42

3:44

Nov 4 2023 Random Routes

52 songs, 2.9 hours, 878.6 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Legacy CD 1

Gord's Gold

Rewind Forward

It Is What It Is

Ole Buttermilk Sky

Don't Fence Me In

Billboard Top Country Hits 1962

Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...
Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

OK Just One More
OK Just One More
OK Just One More
LarryFest
LarryFest

LarryFest

To All Gates

Colors

Colors

Count It In Moons
Halfway From Nashville
Unraveling

| Come From Crazy
Thank Goodness
Thank Goodness
Thank Goodness
Voices In My Head
In Between

You Can Go

You Can Go
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Rick Nelson
Gordon Lightfoot
Ringo Starr

Joe Strouse
Hoagy Carmichael
Gene Autry

Patsy Cline
Tennessee Ernie Ford
J.P. Fraley

Ola Belle Reed
Larry Rothwell
Larry Rothwell
Larry Rothwell
Jim Stricklan
Tommy Hill

Jon Napier

Todd Russell Hall
Bob Paskowitz And Joe Strouse
Ken Nordine

Ken Nordine
Heather Miller
Sean Harrison
Deer Fellow

Roxi Copland
Robert Bidney
Robert Bidney
Robert Bidney
Ted Mcvay

Ted Mcvay

Deb Wesloh

Deb Wesloh
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Name

Out On A Limb

Road Song

Blackout Highway

Too Much Stuff

Take Me to the River

Dreamy Skies

Tell Me Straight

Rolling Stone Blues

I’'m Growing Old

The Last Gunfighter Ballad
Violeta

Devil's Backbone

Long Long Time

Lincoln Continental (Suicide Doors)
Singin with the Ghost

The Last of the True Believers
Lone Star State Of Mind
Circus Dream

Dance Upon The Ceiling

Wobbles

Time
3:40
4:00
4:32
4:15
3:31
4:38
2:57
2:45
4:15
2:51
4:19
3:01
4:27
3:25
3:01
2:53
4:01
4:09
3:36

3:31

Album

You Can Go

Graduation Day

Graduation Day

One Of The Fortunate Few
Classics, Vol. 1: The Jealous Kind
Hackney Diamonds

Hackney Diamonds

Hackney Diamonds
Surrounded By Time

Texas Cookin'

Salado

Mile After Mile

Desert Rose

The Whisper

The Whisper

The Last of the True Believers
Lone Star State of Mind

No Strangers

No Strangers

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Deb Wesloh

David Fahl

David Fahl

Delbert McClinton

Delbert McClinton

The Rolling Stones

The Rolling Stones

The Rolling Stones

Tom Jones

Guy Clark

Richard Paul Thomas
Carol Markstrom

Carol Markstrom

Carl Solomon

Carl Solomon

Nanci Griffith

Nanci Griffith

Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
Joseph & Theresa Brunelle

Benmont Tench
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