

## **Nov 4 2023 Random Routes** 52 songs, 2.9 hours, 878.6 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	One of these Mornings	1:54	Legacy CD 1	Rick Nelson
3	Minstrel Of The Dawn	3:28	Gord's Gold	Gordon Lightfoot
4	Feeling The Sunlight	3:07	Rewind Forward	Ringo Starr
5	Every Day Is Saturday	3:32	It Is What It Is	Joe Strouse
6	Ole Buttermilk Sky	2:15	Ole Buttermilk Sky	Hoagy Carmichael
7	That Silver Haired Daddy Of Mine	2:55	Don't Fence Me In	Gene Autry
8	She's Got You	3:03	Billboard Top Country Hits 1962	Patsy Cline
9	l Don't Know	2:35	Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19	Tennessee Ernie Ford
10	Wild Rose Of The Mountain	2:14	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	J.P. Fraley
11	My Epitaph	3:07	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Ola Belle Reed
12	Sandhill Crane	2:35	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
13	This OI River	2:38	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
14	Nothing New	3:26	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
15	Stained Glass Heart	2:47	LarryFest	Jim Stricklan
16	Cajun Lament	2:33	LarryFest	Tommy Hill
17	Can't Stop Thinkning About You	3:35	LarryFest	Jon Napier
18	Singing to Sea (Sailing to Shore)	4:09		Todd Russell Hall
19	Julieta's Ting Ting Dance	4:45	To All Gates	Bob Paskowitz And Joe Strouse
20	Orange	1:30	Colors	Ken Nordine
21	Blue	1:38	Colors	Ken Nordine
22	The Color Blue	4:38	Count It In Moons	Heather Miller
23	Halfway From Nashville	3:21	Halfway From Nashville	Sean Harrison
24	Insult To Injury	3:49	Unraveling	Deer Fellow
25	House Of The Rising Sun	5:13	I Come From Crazy	Roxi Copland
26	We Can Do Better	3:17	Thank Goodness	Robert Bidney
27	Homeless	2:38	Thank Goodness	Robert Bidney
28	Is The World A Better Place	3:25	Thank Goodness	Robert Bidney
29	Heartless In Texas	4:46	Voices In My Head	Ted Mcvay
30	In Between	4:26	In Between	Ted Mcvay
31	You Can Go	3:42	You Can Go	Deb Wesloh
32	Elizabeth From KnoXVIIIe	3:44	You Can Go	Deb Wesloh

## Nov 4 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Out On A Limb	3:40 You Can Go	Deb Wesloh
34 Road Song	4:00 Graduation Day	David Fahl
35 Blackout Highway	4:32 Graduation Day	David Fahl
36 Too Much Stuff	4:15 One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton
37 Take Me to the River	3:31 Classics, Vol. 1: The Jealous Kind	Delbert McClinton
38 Dreamy Skies	4:38 Hackney Diamonds	The Rolling Stones
39 Tell Me Straight	2:57 Hackney Diamonds	The Rolling Stones
40 Rolling Stone Blues	2:45 Hackney Diamonds	The Rolling Stones
41 I'm Growing Old	4:15 Surrounded By Time	Tom Jones
42 The Last Gunfighter Ballad	2:51 Texas Cookin'	Guy Clark
43 Violeta	4:19 Salado	Richard Paul Thomas
44 Devil's Backbone	3:01 Mile After Mile	Carol Markstrom
45 Long Long Time	4:27 Desert Rose	Carol Markstrom
46 Lincoln Continental (Suicide Doors)	3:25 The Whisper	Carl Solomon
47 Singin with the Ghost	3:01 The Whisper	Carl Solomon
48 The Last of the True Believers	2:53 The Last of the True Believers	Nanci Griffith
49 Lone Star State Of Mind	4:01 Lone Star State of Mind	Nanci Griffith
50 Circus Dream	4:09 No Strangers	Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
51 Dance Upon The Ceiling	3:36 No Strangers	Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
52 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench